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1 LEE Matthew GBR

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
183.65

(2)
588.25 1  

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.09.5 86.40 1 270.05 1  10m

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.5 109.0 86.40 2 356.45 1  10m

107B 3.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.58.59.0 81.00 2 437.45 1  10m

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.07.08.08.0 72.60 3 510.05 1  10m

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.56.56.08.0 78.20 1 588.25 1  10m

2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
171.60

(5)
556.55 2 31.70

407C 3.2 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.58.04.08.0 64.00 4 235.60 3 34.4510m

207C 3.3 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.09.59.09.0 89.10 1 324.70 2 31.7510m

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 81.60 1 406.30 2 31.1510m

626C 3.3 9.5 9.0 9.0  10 109.09.0 90.75 1 497.05 2 13.0010m

5337D 3.4 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.05.56.06.0 59.50 7 556.55 2 31.7010m

3 JANDARD Alexis FRA

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
171.10

(6)
526.20 3 62.05

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.06.56.5 58.50 =5 229.60 5 40.4510m

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.06.56.5 73.60 4 303.20 5 53.2510m

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.56.58.0 72.60 4 375.80 3 61.6510m

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.09.08.0 76.80 2 452.60 3 57.4510m

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.56.07.5 73.60 3 526.20 3 62.0510m

4 DIXON Matthew GBR

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
172.50

(4)
493.85 4 94.40

107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.07.0 58.50 =5 231.00 4 39.0510m

6142D 3.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.08.08.57.0 74.40 3 305.40 4 51.0510m

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.05.05.55.0 51.20 9 356.60 5 80.8510m

205C 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 6 419.60 5 90.455m

5154B 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.58.07.56.5 74.25 2 493.85 4 94.4010m

5 EFREMOV Boris RUS

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
175.25

(3)
481.40 5 106.85

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.02.05.0 48.00 9 223.25 7 46.8010m

109C 3.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.06.06.07.0 70.30 5 293.55 6 62.9010m

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 75.20 3 368.75 4 68.7010m

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.5 67.65 5 436.40 4 73.6510m

6245D 3.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.54.04.0 45.00 11 481.40 5 106.8510m

6 BARBU Vladimir ITA

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
184.45

(1)
473.80 6 114.45

305C 2.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 66.70 2 251.15 2 18.907.5m

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.05.5 56.00 =8 307.15 3 49.3010m

626C 3.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.03.53.53.5 34.65 11 341.80 7 95.6510m

5237D 3.3 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.57.07.56.5 70.95 4 412.75 6 97.3010m

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.07.06.07.0 61.05 6 473.80 6 114.4510m

7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
163.65

(9)
454.55 7 133.70

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 65.60 3 229.25 6 40.8010m

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.56.06.05.0 57.75 7 287.00 7 69.4510m

305C 2.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 65.25 5 352.25 6 85.207.5m

107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.56.0 49.50 9 401.75 7 108.3010m

407C 3.2 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.04.56.05.5 52.80 10 454.55 7 133.7010m

8 DANILOV Artyom AZE

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
152.80

(13)
438.25 8 150.00

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.06.05.56.0 54.40 7 207.20 9 62.8510m

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.05.05.04.5 45.00 11 252.20 9 104.2510m

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.56.56.5 64.35 7 316.55 9 120.9010m

626C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.55.56.0 56.10 7 372.65 9 137.4010m

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.56.5 65.60 4 438.25 8 150.0010m
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9 GUR Kivanc TUR

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
159.60

(11)
405.20 9 183.05

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.04.54.54.5 37.80 11 197.40 10 72.657.5m

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 60.20 6 257.60 8 98.857.5m

305C 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.58.06.5 64.40 6 322.00 8 115.4510m

5235D 2.8 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.05.56.5 53.20 8 375.20 8 134.8510m

624C 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.53.54.0 30.00 12 405.20 9 183.0510m

10 LE NGUYEN Cao-Tre GER

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
148.80

(14)
394.80 10 193.45

305C 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.54.03.53.0 33.35 12 182.15 12 87.907.5m

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.55.05.06.0 46.50 10 228.65 12 127.807.5m

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 59.20 8 287.85 11 149.6010m

207C 3.3 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.53.54.55.5 44.55 10 332.40 11 177.6510m

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.0 62.40 5 394.80 10 193.4510m

11 ISAEV Dimitar BUL

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
166.00

(8)
394.50 11 193.75

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.54.05.55.5 44.55 10 210.55 8 59.507.5m

107C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.54.55.55.0 40.50 12 251.05 10 105.4010m

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.55.05.56.0 46.20 10 297.25 10 140.207.5m

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.54.54.54.0 37.80 12 335.05 10 175.0010m

5152B 2.9 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.5 59.45 8 394.50 11 193.7510m

12 NAUMENKO Yevgen UKR

Limited Difficulty Preliminary Points ( Rank)
138.85

(18)
366.75 12 221.50

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.56.05.56.5 52.50 8 191.35 11 78.7010m

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.04.56.0 56.00 =8 247.35 11 109.1010m

205C 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.52.51.51.5 21.00 12 268.35 12 169.105m

305C 3.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.04.55.04.0 43.40 11 311.75 12 198.305m

5233D 2.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 55.00 9 366.75 12 221.505m

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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